
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 
 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2023 - January 2024 

Floribunda OSHC Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Built by Kidz 

Christmas Decoration 
Craft Kits 

 
Christmas card  

making 
 

EXCURSION 
Penrith Zone Bowling and 

Laser 9:30am-11:30am 
Tag 62/72 Batt St 

Jamisontown. 
Travel by minibus  

 
Pizza cooking  

 
 

CENTRE DAY 
Christmas Fun Day 

 
Party Games, Christmas food 

and dancing 
 

Build your own  
Terrariums 

EXCURSION 
Games2U 

10am -12pm 
Games theatre, Laser Tag, 

Giant Hamster ball and Giant 
Yard Games 

 
Christmas Craft and Movie 

 

 
 

 
 

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January 

CENTRE DAY 
Bike and scooter around 

the Loch 
 

Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

Survivor 10am-11:30am 
 

Make your Own  
Cold Rock 

CENTRE DAY 
Mexicana Fiesta – Taco bar 
Mexican music and Pinata 

 
Smoothie and a Movie 

 
Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

Sound healing 1pm-2pm 

EXCURSION 
Flip Out 10-12pm 

Travel by Coach to Batt St 
Penrith  

 
 
 
 

Bouncy Ball and lip gloss 
making 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Lego building competition 

 
Water Wars 1:30pm-3:30pm 

 
 
 

Mindful me: 
A Wellness Adventure for 

Tweens - Nursing Home Visit 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
9D Cinema 10am-12pm 

Enjoy 3D Movies with 
synchronized movement 

and sensory effects 
 
 
 
 

NERF battles 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2023 - January 2024 

Floribunda OSHC Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January 

CENTRE DAY 
Celebrate National Hat 
Day. Wear your craziest 
hat and Make hats from 

recycled materials 
 

Dried flower arrangement 
making 

 
Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

Nursing Home Visit 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Ranger Jamie – Rockets and 

Slime 10am-12pm. 
 
 

Science Experimenting 
 

 

EXCURSION 
Silent Disco 

 
World Swimming 

12:30pm-2:30pm Travel by 
coach to 232 Coreen Ave 

Penrith. Excursion only open to 
ages 6 and above 

 

CENTRE DAY 
Photography around the Loch 

 
 

Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

 
Tai Chi & Qi Gong 

10am-11am 
 

Colour run  
Wear white and bring a 

change of clothes. 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Mini Ninja and Giant Ball 

game  
10am-11:30am 

 
Mindful Me  

A Wellness Adventure for 
Tweens 

 
Zumba  

1pm-2pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2023 - January 2024 

Floribunda OSHC Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January 

CENTRE DAY 
Disco Party 

Wear your brightest 
colours. 

 
Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

 
Boxing 10am-11am 

Hama Beads and Loom 
Bands 

 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
First Aid Kiducation 

10am -1pm 
Learn basic first aid in a fun 

and interactive way 
 
 
 
 
 

Slime Making 

INSERVICE EVENT 
Rashays 

120 Mulgoa Rd Penrith, travel by 
coach 12pm-1pm 

 
Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

 
Boot Camp for Tweens 2pm-

3pm 

CENTRE DAY 
 

Share your culture day 
 Come dressed in your 

favorite outfits and celebrate 
the diversity of Australia. 

 
Mindful Me A Wellness 
Adventure for Tweens 

Celebrate by participating in 
games from different cultures 

and cooking experiences 

 
 
 
 

Monday 29 January Tuesday 30 January Wednesday 31 January Thursday 1 February Friday 2 February 

  
 

EXCURSION 
HOYTS Mt Druitt 9.30am-1pm 
49 Carlisle Ave Mt Druitt travel 

by minibus 
 
 
 
 

Art and Craft 
 

CENTRE DAY – Pupil Free Day 
Bring you own device 

No internet access 
G or PG rated games only. No 

mobile phones please. 
 

Cookies and Brownie Making 
 
 

 
 

             

 

 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

